KFBPW

100" STATE CONFERENCE

REGISTRATION FORM ** JUNE 14-15, 2024
SpringHill Suites by Marriott Franklin Mint ¢ Franklin, Kentucky

of
Business and Professi

Kentucky
Federation

Women’s Club, Inc.

onal

Please type or print; use one form for each registrant

Name Contact Phone
Address City/State Zip
E-mail BPW Local

Check your classification/Board of Directors/voting status (check all that apply)

KFBPW Executive Committee Current Local Organization President (2023-2024)
KFBPW Standing Committee Chair Other State Board Member
Committee: Past State President & Years Served
Regional Director Member
Assistant Regional Director Guest
First Time Attendee at State Conference New Member — Join Date
Aspiring Professional Candidate Professional Development Candidate
Registration Packages: NO REFUNDS WILL BE PROCESSED AFTER JUNE 1, 2024
pCheck Payment must be received with the registration form. Postmarked on
Package If not received, late payment will be accessed. June 1, 2024
Full Conference Package
0 (Inc!u_des All Bu_siness Sessions;_ Friday Evening 100" Anniversary Celeb.ratipn Dinner & Foundation Fundraiser; Satu.rday $100.00
Aspiring Professional & Professional Development Speak-offs; Communication Workshop; Awards Luncheon; & Officer
Installation)
0 Friday-Only Conference Package $70.00

(Includes Communication Workshop; Friday Business Session; 100" Anniversary Celebration Dinner and Foundation Fundraiser)

Saturday-Only Conference Package

L] (Includes Saturday Aspiring Professional & Professional Development Speak-offs; Communication Workshop; Business Session;
Awards Luncheon; and Officer Installation)

Registration Only - No Meals
] (Includes All Business Sessions; Friday Night 100" Anniversary Celebration, Foundation Fundraiser (No Dinner); Aspiring $35.00
Professional & Professional Development Speak-offs; Communication Workshop; Award & Officer Installation (No Lunch)
Additional Guest Meals:

O Friday 100" Anniversary Celebration Dinner & Foundation Fundraiser
O Saturday Luncheon

$ 65.00

$ 35.
$ 30.

All KFBPW members MUST at least pay registration Total Enclosed:

Postmarked
after
June 1, 2024

$115.00

$85.00

$80.00

$50.00

00
00

fee of $35 ($50 late) to attend any part of this
conference.

***Please Note — Franklin, Kentucky is located in the Central Time Zone***

Payment must be received with the registration form. If not received, late payment will be accessed.

Mail completed registration form and payment promptly by deadline date listed above (keep a copy for your records)
Make check payable to: KFBPW
Send check and form to: Ginny White-Schatzke, 176 Royal View Dr., Lebanon, KY 40033
Please mark outside envelope: ATTN: KFBPW
Please direct any questions to: Ginny White-Schatzke @ 859-481-4572 or gwhiteschatzke @aol.com

Hotel reservations can be made directly with Springhill Suites, Franklin - (270) 598-5757
Identify your affiliation as: KY Business and Professional Women Summer Conference for group rate
Deadline is May 18, 2024 to guarantee group rate.

Rates are $139.99 plus tax for a single or double room (Price Includes FREE Breakfast)




	REG - Name: 
	REG - Contact Phone: 
	REG - Zip: 
	REG - CityState: 
	REG - Address: 
	REG - Email: 
	REG - BPW Local: 
	REG - Committee: 
	REG - PSP Year: 
	REG - Other Board Member: 
	REG - Join Date: 
	REG - Total Enclosed: 
	REG - Check Box 1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Check Box1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off



