## 100<sup>th</sup> STATE CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM \*\* JUNE 14-15, 2024



SpringHill Suites by Marriott Franklin Mint • Franklin, Kentucky

Please type or print; use one form for each registrant

Name	ne Contact Phone		
Addre	ess City/State Zip		
E-mai	il BPW Local		
Chec	ck your classification/Board of Directors/voting status (check all that apply)		
	KFBPW Executive Committee Current Local Organization Pr	resident (2023-2024	)
	KFBPW Standing Committee Chair Other State Board Member _		
	Committee: Past State President & Years S	Served	
	Regional Director Member		
	Assistant Regional Director Guest		
	First Time Attendee at State Conference New Member – Join Date		
	Aspiring Professional Candidate Professional Development Can	ndidate	
Regis	stration Packages: NO REFUNDS WILL BE PROCESSED AFTER JUNE 1, 2024		
Check rchased ackage	Payment must be received with the registration form.	Postmarked on or before June 1, 2024	Postmarked after June 1, 2024
	Full Conference Package	June 1, 2024	June 1, 2024
	(Includes All Business Sessions; Friday Evening 100 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration Dinner & Foundation Fundraiser; Saturday Aspiring Professional & Professional Development Speak-offs; Communication Workshop; Awards Luncheon; & Officer Installation)	\$100.00	\$115.00
	Friday-Only Conference Package	\$ 70.00	\$ 85.00
ш -	(Includes Communication Workshop; Friday Business Session; 100th Anniversary Celebration Dinner and Foundation Funda-	aiser) \$ 70.00	\$ 83.00
<u> </u>	Saturday-Only Conference Package		
	(Includes Saturday Aspiring Professional & Professional Development Speak-offs; Communication Workshop; Business Se Awards Luncheon; and Officer Installation)	ssion; \$ 65.00	\$ 80.00
	Registration Only - No Meals (Includes All Business Sessions; Friday Night 100 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration, Foundation Fundraiser (No Dinner); Aspiring Professional & Professional Development Speak-offs; Communication Workshop; Award & Officer Installation (No Lunch)	\$ 35.00	\$ 50.00
<u> </u>	Additional Guest Meals:		
	<ul> <li>□ Friday 100<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration Dinner &amp; Foundation Fundraiser</li> <li>□ Saturday Luncheon</li> </ul>	\$ 35 \$ 30	
	FBPW members MUST at least pay registration ee of \$35 (\$50 late) to attend any part of this conference.  Total Enclosed:  Payment must be received with the registration form. If not received with the registration form.	ceived, late payment will	be accessed.

\*\*\*Please Note - Franklin, Kentucky is located in the Central Time Zone\*\*\*

Mail completed registration form and payment promptly by deadline date listed above (*keep a copy for your records*)

Make check payable to: **KFBPW** 

Send check and form to: Ginny White-Schatzke, 176 Royal View Dr., Lebanon, KY 40033

Please mark outside envelope: ATTN: KFBPW

Please direct any questions to: Ginny White-Schatzke @ 859-481-4572 or gwhiteschatzke@aol.com

Hotel reservations can be made directly with Springhill Suites, Franklin - (270) 598-5757

Identify your affiliation as: KY Business and Professional Women Summer Conference for group rate

Deadline is May 18, 2024 to guarantee group rate.

Rates are \$139.99 plus tax for a single or double room (Price Includes FREE Breakfast)